
PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: MRP# PRICE ¥ FOB $ MATERIAL QTY. PACK P/M

1 Mirror (901 x 784 x 4mm) B560-36 R49392 Mirror 1 A P

2 Support Rail (915 x 20 x 30mm) B560-36 R49393 Wood 2 F M

3 Insert (M6 x 15mm) B560-36 R45292 Metal 4 G P

4 Hardware Pack B560-36 R49394

M6 x 35mm Bolt (8)

M6 Flat Washer (8)

M6 Lock Washer (8)

M4 Allen Wrench (1)

1 G P

DATE:

DATE:2. International Engineering Dept.:

SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. August 2016 Page 1 Of 1

APPROVALS

1. Office/Engineering Manager:

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MODEL #: B560-36

3

1

2

2


